
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

1

19

15

9

18

3

25

5

12

22

4

24

10

23

2

26

6

17

27

21

16

Name

AJ Evolution Team

Os Metralhas

GDBP

Corteam

JP Black

Liztrez 2

Team Sustelo

Karters Team

Paulo Nelson Racing Team

Imporgo

Corteam Junior

Clube Banif

Team PJ

Team Sustelo

BS

Team Sustelo 3

Davilar

Liztrez

Team Queima o Piston

Cineteca.com

Dinamik Team

Class

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

NacionalKart

Best Tm

39.087

39.236

39.479

39.541

39.619

39.642

39.771

39.826

39.851

39.858

39.864

39.970

40.024

40.080

40.111

40.204

40.466

40.481

40.590

40.722

41.180

Diff

-

+0.149

+0.392

+0.454

+0.532

+0.555

+0.684

+0.739

+0.764

+0.771

+0.777

+0.883

+0.937

+0.993

+1.024

+1.117

+1.379

+1.394

+1.503

+1.635

+2.093

Gap

-

+0.149

+0.243

+0.062

+0.078

+0.023

+0.129

+0.055

+0.025

+0.007

+0.006

+0.106

+0.054

+0.056

+0.031

+0.093

+0.262

+0.015

+0.109

+0.132

+0.458

2nd Best

39.179

39.277

39.640

39.780

39.770

39.693

39.821

39.868

39.886

39.916

40.010

40.026

40.131

40.107

40.143

40.361

40.581

40.539

40.628

40.818

41.509

In Lap

20

18

13

20

21

16

20

14

16

22

15

19

17

16

19

19

8

7

13

14

14

Laps

21

21

14

21

21

21

20

20

20

22

21

20

20

20

19

20

12

18

21

20

17

Total Tm

15:24.504

15:17.605

15:28.241

15:17.435

15:18.366

15:34.010

15:08.659

15:39.985

15:07.661

15:33.839

15:35.651

15:08.272

15:25.409

15:36.983

15:15.376

15:42.430

12:42.524

15:29.735

15:37.307

14:14.074

14:33.234

Sorted on Best Lap timeNcional Kart

MAnga A

Treinos

Practice
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